HOW DOES THE DAY OF GIVING WORK? HOW CAN I PARTICIPATE?



Give online at gbu.org/foundation

on Monday, October 23, 2023, from 12:00 AM ET to 11:59 PM ET.





Pay by Check

- Make your check payable to **GBU Foundation**.
- Mail it, along with your completed **GBU Foundation Day of Giving Form** to GBU Foundation, 4254 Saw Mill Run Boulevard, Pittsburgh, PA 15227-3394.
- Your check must be **postmarked by October 23, 2023**, to count in the total for the GBU bonus funds.



District, Business and Corporate Donations

- Give online or mail a check with the GBU Foundation Day of Giving Form.
- Corporate Community Grant Sponsorships are also available. Contact Ken Elliott, Charitable Giving and PR Specialist, at **kenneth.elliott@gbu.org** by October 23, 2023.



Employer-Matching Program

- Your employer may have a matching gift program that would match your Day of Giving donation, resulting in an even bigger donation to the GBU Foundation.
- Talk with your employer about whether there is a matching gift program, eligibility guidelines and next steps to secure your matching gift.



IRA-Required Minimum Distributions (RMDs)

- Your RMD may count as a Day of Giving donation.
- Make a direct transfer from your IRA to the GBU Foundation no later than 11:59 PM ET on October 23, 2023, or have your IRA administrator send a check from your account payable to GBU Foundation and postmarked by October 23, 2023.



GBU Bonus Funds—Bonus of 10% of Funds Raised

- GBU will provide a **10% bonus match** on every dollar raised on the GBU Foundation Day of Giving.
- Watch the **Day of Giving Thermometer** in real time as your gift is added to the tally and helps the Foundation secure GBU bonus funds!

GBU FOUNDATION DAY OF GIVING FORM

(Yes! I would like to donate by check.

Please Print Name _____ Company or District Number (if applicable) Address Line 1 _____ Address Line 2 _____ City/State/ZIP _____ Phone _____ Email _____ I wish my name to be listed in all publications as follows: Anonymous _____ My Day of Giving gift amount is My GBU Foundation Day of Giving gift is for Scholarship and Grants Community Grants (Check choice, if applicable) My gift is \Box in honor or \Box in memory of Please send an acknowledgement to Name Address Line 1 _____ Address Line 2 _____ City/State/ZIP _____

Please send me information about including GBU Foundation in my will or estate plan.

Please make your check payable to GBU Foundation and mail to 4254 Saw Mill Run Boulevard, Pittsburgh, PA 15227-3394.

Your check and your reply form must be postmarked by October 23, 2023, to be counted as part of the Day of Giving total for GBU bonus funds.

Questions

Please contact the Community Engagement Team at 800-765-4428 or **memberbenefits@gbu.org**.